PRIVATE NURSING FEE'S

Schedule

Personal Care
Worker (Per Hour)

Weekdays (7am - 6pm) $71.95

Weeknights (7pm - 6am) $85.00

Saturday
Sunday
Public Holidays

$88.95
$110.50
140.50

Nursing Staff
(Per Hour)

$125.00
$145.00
$170.45
$205.00
$220.00

IN HOME RESPITE FEE'S

Non-Clinical Worker

Schedule (Per Hour)

Weekdays (6am - 6pm) $71.95

Weeknights (6pm -

Saturday
Sunday
Public Holidays

NOTES

6am) $85.00
$88.95
$110.50
$140.50

Clinical
(Per Hour)

$125.00
$145.00
$170.45
$205.00
$220.00

Rural Location Fee - Locations around Australia may also incur a 96c per KM fee if they are deemed rural. This will be

discussed prior to commencement of services
Minimum Service - A minimum of 1 hour each service is required
Out of home support - If appropriate, nurses may provide support to an appointment. However all transport must be done

by a professional service such as a taxi service
Billing - Services are billed 28 days in advance. Any cancellations or overpayments will be reimbursed at the end of the 28

day cycle.

PH: 1300 064 430

admin@harwellhomecare.com.au

www.harwellhomecare.com.au





