



PRIVATE NURSING FEE'S

Schedule	Personal Care Worker (Per Hour)	Nursing Staff (Per Hour)
Weekdays (7am - 6pm)	\$71.95	\$125.00
Weeknights (7pm - 6am)	\$85.00	\$145.00
Saturday	\$88.95	\$170.45
Sunday	\$110.50	\$205.00
Public Holidays	140.50	\$220.00

IN HOME RESPITE FEE'S

Schedule	Non-Clinical Worker (Per Hour)	Clinical (Per Hour)
Weekdays (6am - 6pm)	\$71.95	\$125.00
Weeknights (6pm - 6am)	\$85.00	\$145.00
Saturday	\$88.95	\$170.45
Sunday	\$110.50	\$205.00
Public Holidays	\$140.50	\$220.00

NOTES

PH: 1300 064 430

Rural Location Fee - Locations around Australia may also incur a 96c per KM fee if they are deemed rural. This will be discussed prior to commencement of services

Minimum Service - A minimum of 1 hour each service is required

Out of home support - If appropriate, nurses may provide support to an appointment. However all transport must be done by a professional service such as a taxi service

Billing - Services are billed 28 days in advance. Any cancellations or overpayments will be reimbursed at the end of the 28 day cycle.